

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:	10-0)999	Version:	1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	8/26	6/2010			In control:	Procurement Committee	e
On agenda:	9/2/2	2010			Final action:	9/2/2010	
Title:	Authority to increase Contract 04-201-4F, Tollway Dam, Grout Curtain and Quarry Plugs, Thornton Composite Reservoir, Calumet Service Area, to F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen and Associates LLC, and Cabo Construction Corporation, Joint Venture, in an amount of \$27,170.00, from an amount of \$69,462,535.34, to an amount not to exceed \$69,489,705.34, Account 401-50000-645620, Purchase Order 5001105						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CO 04-201-4F						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	on	Result
9/2/2010	1	Committ	ee of the W	/hole	Re	commended	Pass
9/2/2010	1	Board of	Commissio	oners	Ap	proved	Pass